» Lilleshall NSCC (GBR)  The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

14-15 Sep 2019 Schedule

N o

ARCHERYGB

14 Sep

15 Sep

2019, Saturday
08:30

09:30
11:15-12:30 01:15

12:45
13:25

13:30
13:40
14:00
14:10

14:30

14:40

2019, Sunday

SCHEDULE

Registration Opens

Qualification Rounds

Session 1

3 ends of practice immediately followed by ranking round
Distance 1

Distance 2

Lunch

Eliminations Begin

Individual Matches

Quarter Finals: RMO, W1M, VI1, VI23 warmup

Quarter Finals: RMO, W1M, VI1, VI23

Semi Finals: RMO, RWO, CMO, CWO, W1M, VI1, VI23, DC, DN warmup
Semi Finals: RMO, RWO, CMO, CWO, W1M, VI1, VI23, DC, DN

Semi Finals: VIO

Bronze: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN warmup

Final: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN warmup

Bronze: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN

Final: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN

Final: Disability Recurve

W1 Mixed Finals

10:00 Bronze: W1 Men & Women Mixed
10:20 Final: W1 Men & Women Mixed
Women's Compound Open Final
10:40 Final: Compound Women Open
Men's Compound Open Finals
11:00 Bronze: Compound Men Open
11:20 Final: Compound Men Open
Women's Recurve Open Final
11:40 Final: Recurve Women Open
Men's Recurve Open Finals
12:00 Bronze: Recurve Men Open
12:20 Final: Recurve Men Open
AR_C08

Report Created: 14 Sep 2019 17:54 @ UTC+01:00 Page 1/1

" ﬁ
e TS

KG
@Archery Section I ARCHERY )/




