

14-15 Sep 2019

Schedule



SCHEDULE

14 Sep 2019, Saturday				
	08:30	Registration Opens		
		Qualification Rounds		
		Session 1		
	09:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by ranking round		
		Distance 1		
	11:15-12:30 01	1:15 Distance 2		
	12:45	Lunch		
	13:25	Eliminations Begin		
		Individual Matches		
	13:30	Quarter Finals: RMO, W1M, VI1, VI23 warmup		
	13:40	Quarter Finals: RMO, W1M, VI1, VI23		
	14:00	Semi Finals: RMO, RWO, CMO, CWO, W1M, VI1, VI23, DC, DN warmup		
	14:10	Semi Finals: RMO, RWO, CMO, CWO, W1M, VI1, VI23, DC, DN		
		Semi Finals: VIO		
	14:30	Bronze: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN warmup		
		Final: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN warmup		
	14:40	Bronze: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN		
		Final: VI1, VI23, VIO, DC, DN		
		Final: Disability Recurve		

15 Sep 2019, Sunday

	W1 Mixed Finals
10:00	Bronze: W1 Men & Women Mixed
10:20	Final: W1 Men & Women Mixed
	Women's Compound Open Final
10:40	Final: Compound Women Open
	Men's Compound Open Finals
11:00	Bronze: Compound Men Open
11:20	Final: Compound Men Open
	Women's Recurve Open Final
11:40	Final: Recurve Women Open
	Men's Recurve Open Finals
12:00	Bronze: Recurve Men Open
12:20	Final: Recurve Men Open





